
Tournoi Mineur Pikogan
Game #78 - On 02/06/2026 at 13:00:00 - Level HK-Atom (U11) - Complexe Sportif d'Amos - Paul Carrière (Amos)

mikizi

2 # Player
0 CHRISTIAN JR.PIERRE
0 SHELDEN PITIQUAY
0 ALEXIS IMBEAULT
0 Banc
8 LEYTON PENOSWAY
9 HEAVEN PAPATIE
10 ETHAN CARL-PIENS
22 MATHIEU PAPATIE
24 JORDAN PENOSWAY
60 MICEN PENOSWAY
67 ZACHARY ALBERT
71 PATRICE GUNN
76 LARRY PAPATIE
87 JACCO PENOSWAY

Support Staff
Team staff Name

PATRICK GUNN
CHARLIE PAPILEEN
CHARLES PENOSWAY
REGIS PENOSWAY

G A A Time Per.
71 PP 07:23 P2
60 71 10 09:28 P2

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 1

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G TimeShotsGoals
 (#)
 (#)

00

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 1 0 / 0
Second period 1 / 1 0 / 0
Third period 0 / 1 0 / 0
Total 1 / 3 0 / 0

Penguins

3# Player
31 Jordin Petiquay
9 Britney Poucachiche
10 Sheldon Petiquay
27 Ryan Penosway
57 Lester Anichinapé
66 Neil Poucachiche
68 Enc Jr Wabanonik
71 Denyer Brazeau
87 Chad Poucachiche
88 Trey Wabanonik
96 Kelly Pien 
99 Haley Brazeau

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per.
10 02:30 P2
10 01:05 P3
87 03:46 PR

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
88 A53 05:40 P1
27 A53 05:58 P2
9 A44 06:32 P3

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 1

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G Time ShotsGoals
Jordin Petiquay (#31)

 (#)
0 0

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 0 1 / 1
Second period 0 / 0 0 / 1
Third period 0 / 0 1 / 1
Total 0 / 0 2 / 3

Supervisors
Officials Name

CHARLES-ÉTIENNE GOSSELIN
JACOB GOSSELIN

marqueur Josée Soumis

Referee's signature
1st star 2nd star 3rd star

 -  -  - 
Start End Attendance
13:00 13:49 0
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